
Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 28.-29.05.05

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Moritz Ramser KSV Schriesheim
0:09

02
0:30

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

2 Mirko Hilkert KSV Sulzbach
SS 3:0

51
PS 12:1

34
SS 2:0

53
 3 13  0 17 1 2.I

3 Leon Lohr KSV Kirrlach
1:25

04
SS 4:0

51
0:15

02
 1  5  0  5 0 5.III

4 Rico Vatter ASV Pirmasens
SS 4:1

53
3:20

12
 1  6  0  5 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Pascal Hilkert KSV Sulzbach
SS 3:0

52
SS 4:0

53
SS 10:0

54
 3 15  0 17 1 1.I

2 Kevin Kilian KSV Sulzbach
0:22

01
2:15

04
1:30

03
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

3 Marcel Siegmund KSV Schriesheim
0:33

04
0:37

01
AS 2:0

52
 0  0  0  2 0 6.III

4 Marius Mandel SRC Viernheim
SS 3:2

53
SS 5:1

52
1:20

01
 2 10  0  8 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Mirko Hilkert - Leon Lohr

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

3-2 Marcel Siegmund - Kevin Kilian

1-4 Pascal Hilkert - Marius Mandel

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Leon Lohr KSV Kirrlach 5 5.SS 5:0

Pool B 3 Marcel Siegmund KSV Schriesheim 0 6.00:11

Pool A 4 Rico Vatter ASV Pirmasens 5 3.SS 10:3

Pool B 4 Marius Mandel SRC Viernheim 0 4.01:20

Pool A 2 Mirko Hilkert KSV Sulzbach 1 2.03:58

Pool B 1 Pascal Hilkert KSV Sulzbach 3 1.PS 7:17
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